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I NTERV A L SHEE T 

Page _____ l ____________ ___ 

D a te __ ---'8"-'/'-'1'-'3:..L/-"6'-'4~ __ __ 

PROP : Long's Hatchery #2 

COMPo Sydnor 

COUNTY: Shenandoah (Maure rtown) 

VDMR Well No: W-1l13 

From- To From- To 

WWCR 210 

VDMR Well No.: Well No. 111 3 

Sample Interval: from 269 to 428 

To ta 1 de pth __ ....:5:...0:..;3'---__________________ _ 

Oil __ Gas __ Water~Exploratory ______ _ 

Cuttings X Core ___ Other __________ _ 

Washed samples only 

From- To From- To From-To 

° - 269 N o samples _ 
269 - 278 
278 - 293 
293 - 3 08 
308 - 323 

323 _ 338 
338 - 398 No sample -
398 - 413 
428 -
428 503 No sample 
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OWNER: Long's Hatchery Inc. VDMR #1113 
WWCR #210 

TOTAL DEPTH: 503' 
DRILLER: Sydnor Pump & Well Co . , Inc. 
C OUNTY : Shenandoah (Maurertown) 

GEOLOGIC LOG 

0-2 69 No samples. 

B eekmantown Formation (269-428') 

269-278 

278-293 

293-308 

308-323 

323-338 

338-398 

398-413 

428 

428-503 

0-269 
269-428 
428-503 

Dolomite - medium- blue- gray, fine- grained; crystalline; 
minor quartz; trace magnetite . 

Dolomite - 1ight- to dark-gray, fine-grained; crystalline; 
minor mica, vein calcite. 

As above. 

As above trace pyrite. 

As above minor black shale lamina . 

No sample. 

Dolomite - light- to dark-gray, fine-grained; crystalline, 
m i nor vein calcite; quartz nodules; trace chert. 

As above - no quartz nodules; minor p y rite. 

No sample . 

GEOLOGIC SUMMARY 

ROCK UNIT TIME ROCK UNIT 

No sample 
Beekmantown Formation 
No sample 

Ordovician 

Virginia Division of Mine ral Resources 
Hollis N. Walker, Geologist 
January 4, 1965 




